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Session Results and Standings

World Wheelchair-B Curling Championship 2020WWhBCC 2020

Semi-finals

Lohja, Finland Kisakallio Sports Institute

Extra EndsSheet Game Team LSFE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total

10 2GER - Germany 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 X
10 8SUI - Switzerland 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 X*

10 6USA - United States 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1
10 5ITA - Italy 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0*

Play-offs Bracket

Semi-finals Finals

1

4

3

2

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

 8

 2

 5

 6

 Sheet B

THU 15 APR 15:00
Sheet C

 Sheet D

THU 15 APR 15:00
Sheet A

SUI

GER

ITA

USA

SUI

USA

GER

ITA

Final Standings
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5 EST - Estonia

6 FIN - Finland

7 CZE - Czech Republic

8 TUR - Turkey

9 JPN - Japan

10 HUN - Hungary

Legend:
LSFE(*) Last Stone First End X Unplayed/unfinished end due to concession

SUI and USA qualified for the World Wheelchair Curling Championship 2021 in Beijing, China
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